>

) M504
d; $309

ARRAN 3 years

ONTR( 1,2,6
REM( A\PAE Yes
RAMBLER OPTIONA Yes

: DOTH OPTION! No

25 watts
AUTO F( Ji Yes
Class D
PAL No
ATERPRO( IPX8

6.5 x 4.3 inches
)ISPL/ 2.8x 1.4 inches

4.5/ 1.1 amps
4.6 amps
86 dBA
80 dB
RANS. POWER STAE Excellent
RANS. FREQUEN \E Good
' - Excellent

Excellent
Excellent

ICOM

M604 .~
$509

3 years

1,2,6
Yes (2)
Yes

No
30 watts

Yes

Class D
Yes
IPX7
8.6 x 4.3 inches
2.8 x 1.4 inches
D EREQOF
4.2/1.2 amps
3.9 amps
97 dBA
80 dB
Good

Good

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

HIGH-END FIXED VHF MARINE RADIOS

RAYMARINE

218
$466

3 years

1,2, 3,6+
Yes
No

No
30 watts

Yes
Class D
No
IPX7
7.9 x 3.9 inches
2.6 X 1.4 inches

4.6/1.1 amps
4.8 amps
96 dBA
80 dB
Excellent

Good
Excellent

Excellent
Excellent

STANDARD HORIZON
GX5000S S GX5500S *
$320 $420
3 years 3 years
1,23 1,2,3

Yes Yes (2)
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
30 watts 30 watts
Yes Yes
Class D Class D
No Yes
IPX7 IPX7

0.1 x 3.6 inches
29x 1.4 inches

4.7/1.0 amps
4.3 amps
95 dBA
80dB
Good

Good

Good

Excellent
Excellent

9.2 x 3.6 inches
2.5x 1.5 inches

5.0/1.3 amps
4.8 amps
98 dBA
80 dB
Good

Good

Good

Excellent
Excellent

v Recommended $ BudgetBuy % Best Choice

* Prices reflect an average from several retail outlets.
** Mic control index: 1. PTT; 2. Channel change; 3. Quick 16/9; 4. Distress; 5. Volume adjust; 6. Hi / Low power




